everything. always. quick.
YOUR NEEDS – OUR PASSION
WITH US YOU GET ALL THE TOOLS THAT YOU
NEED FOR THE TURNED PARTS INDUSTRY
48 HOURS GRINDING- AND ELECTRIC
DISCHARGE MACHINING- SERVICE
S
pa

50… 50 20 90 40,0 - 49,0 0,5
50 41 / hexagon -
60… 60 20 90 50,0 - 59,0 0,5
46 / hexagon -
65… 65 20 90 55,0 - 64,0 0,5
46 / hexagon -
Further TURBO-bar feed
collets and TURBO-LONGLIFE
bar feed collets and bore dia-
meters on request.
Quickly available!!
44
BAR FEED COLLETS IEMCA
Order No. Ø D Thread L SW Standard ø from - to ø-pitch
SPHI07 2001 E 7,5 M5x0,5 40 6 1,5 - 6,5 0,1
SPHI10 2045 E 10 M6x0,75 40 8 2,0 - 9,0 0,1
SPHI12 2061 E 12 M7x0,75 42 10 3,0 - 11,0 0,1
SPHI15 2101 E 15 M8x1,0 42 13 4,0 - 14,0 0,1
SPHI16 16 M8x1,0 42 14 12,0 - 15,0 0,5
SPHI18 18 M8x1,0 42 14 12,5 - 16,5 0,5
SPHI20 2197 E 20 M10x1,0 59 17 4,0 - 18,5 0,1
SPHI23 23 M10x1,0 59 19 15,0 - 20,0 0,5
SPHI25 2289 E 25 M10x1,0 59 22 10,0 - 23,0 0,5
SPHI27 2316 E 27 M10x1,0 59 22 20,0 - 25,5 0,5
SPHI30 30 M10x1,0* 65 28 8,0 - 28,0 0,5
SPHI31 31 M10x1,0* 65 28 8,0 - 30,0 0,5
SPHI32 32 M10x1,0* 65 28 8,0 - 30,0 0,5
SPHI33 33 M10x1,0* 65 28 8,0 - 32,0 0,5
SPHI34 34 M10x1,0* 65 28 8,0 - 32,0 0,5
SPHI35 35 M25x1,5 65 30 20,0 - 33,0 0,5
SPHI40 40 M25x1,5 70 36 20,0 - 37,0 0,5
SPHI42 42 M25x1,5 70 36 20,0 - 40,0 0,5
SPHI46 46 M25x1,5 72 40 20,0 - 44,0 0,5
SPHI50 50 M25x1,5 80 46 43,0 - 48,0 0,5
SPHI52 52 M25x1,5 80 50 45,0 - 50,0 0,5
SPHI54 54 M25x1,5 80 50 47,0 - 52,0 0,5
SPHI55 55 M25x1,5 80 50 20,0 - 54,0 0,5
SPHI56 56 M25x1,5 80 50 20,0 - 54,0 0,5
SPHI58 58 M25x1,5 80 50 20,0 - 54,0 0,5
SPHI60 60 M25x1,5 80 55 20,0 - 57,0 0,5
SPHI65 65 M25x1,5 80 55 56,0 - 63,0 0,5
SPHI70 70 M25x1,5 80 55 60,0 - 68,0 0,5
SPHI75 75 M25x1,5 80 55 67,0 - 72,0 0,5
Further IEMCA bar feed collets and bore diameters on request.
Quickly available!
45
Order No. Ø D Thread L SW Standard ø from - to ø-pitch
SPHIL29 29 M17x1 80 27 5,0 - 27,0 0,5
SPHIL30 30 M17x1 80 27 5,0 - 28,0 0,5
SPHIL32 32 M25x1,5 80 30 5,0 - 30,0 0,5
SPHIL34 34 M25x1,5 80 30 20,0 - 32,0 0,5
SPHIL36 36 M25x1,5 80 30 20,0 - 34,0 0,5
SPHIL38 38 M25x1,5 80 36 20,0 - 36,0 0,5
SPHIL40 40 M25x1,5 80 36 10,0 - 38,0 0,5
SPHIL42 42 M25x1,5 80 36 10,0 - 40,0 0,5
SPHIL44 44 M25x1,5 80 41 38,0 - 42,0 0,5
SPHIL46 46 M25x1,5 80 41 39,0 - 44,0 0,5
SPHIL48 48 M25x1,5 80 46 40,0 - 46,0 0,5
Further IEMCA bar feed collets and bore diameters on request.
Quickly available!
BAR FEED COLLETS IEMCA
(EXTENDED VERSION)